LIZA
Now, Silence
is Golden
Let’s talk about LIZA
+1 818 787 8984
info@tempest.org.
LIZA — Silence is Golden
For years Tempest has ben making the best HUSH

The ultimate HUSH
Enclosure.
Ordering Guide
Model Description Dimensions (lwh) Weight Projector Maximum Size (lwh)*, Power (Watts)
6425 LIZA 6425 28x24x9” 71x61x23cm 45lb/20kg 18”/46cm 17”/43cm 7”/18cm 700W
6450 LIZA 6450 32x27x11” 82x69x28cm 69lb/31kg 25”/64cm 20”/51cm 8”/20cm 1000W
6475.IN LIZA 6475, 230V 43x29x16” 109x74x40cm 95lb/43kg 35”/89cm 23”/58cm 11”/28cm 2000W
6475.US LIZA 6475, 120V 43x29x16” 109x74x40cm 95lb/43kg 35”/89cm 23”/58cm 11”/28cm 2000W
6500.XYZ XYZ Mount Vertical Pole Mount (2”/50mm OD)
6500.XYZ.T XYZ Mount Truss/Horizontal Pole Mount
6425.F Replacement Inlet Filter, LIZA 6425
6450.F Replacement LIZA Inlet Filter, LIZA 6450 and up
Tempest Lighting, Inc.,
11845 Wicks Street, Los Angeles, CA 91352, USA
t: +1 818 787 8984     f: +1 818 982 5582
©Tempest Lighting, Inc., November 2015
In the interest of continuous product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice
User Manual and CAD Drawings
For installation/operating instructions, download the LIZA
User Manual from www.tempest.org
Made in the USA
Shipping
6425	 Carton 36” x 36” x 24” (91 x 91 x 61cm), weight 65lb/30kg
6450	 Carton 36” x 36” x 24” (91 x 91 x 61cm), weight 95lb/43kg
6475	 Carton 52” x 34” x 20” (130 x 84 x 48cm), weight 120lb/55kg
All Schedule B Export Code: 8536.30.0000
* Length includes lens.
   There is plenty of room for cable connections behind projector.
   Projectors with side cable connections reduce max width by 1”/25mm
Three Ways to Install LIZA
Directly below a drop ceiling or in an open
space, using GrippleTM wires supplied
Directly below a hard ceiling or attached
below a structural frame, using four M6
bolts (not supplied). Simply remove the
Gripple eyebolts from the enclosure base
and fix through eyebolt holes.
Suspended in open space, using a Tempest
XYZ Mount, with pan, tilt and roll adjust-
ment. Versions available for vertical pole
mounting (shown) or for attachment to a